
Christmas MenuChristmas Menu
Due to High Demand & Our Commitment to Quality & FreshnessDue to High Demand & Our Commitment to Quality & Freshness  

Our Order Deadline is Tuesday December 17th @ 5PMOur Order Deadline is Tuesday December 17th @ 5PM
IMPORTANT REMINDER :IMPORTANT REMINDER : all food will be cold upon pickup & require heating all food will be cold upon pickup & require heating

Shrimp, Calamari, Octopus, Scungilli, KalamataShrimp, Calamari, Octopus, Scungilli, Kalamata
Olives, Celery, Pepper Hulls, Lemon Juice, Herbs &Olives, Celery, Pepper Hulls, Lemon Juice, Herbs &
Olive OilOlive Oil

Holiday Ala Carte DishesHoliday Ala Carte Dishes  
Chicken Parmigiana ............Chicken Parmigiana ............  
Chicken Francaise ..............Chicken Francaise ..............
Chicken Marsala .................Chicken Marsala .................
Chicken Fontinella ...............Chicken Fontinella ...............  
Chicken Ala Livoti ................Chicken Ala Livoti ................
Sausage & Peppers ..............Sausage & Peppers ..............
Stuffed Pork Filet Mignon......Stuffed Pork Filet Mignon......
Pork Tenderloin.....................Pork Tenderloin.....................  
Grilled Skirt Steak ...............Grilled Skirt Steak ...............
Filet Mignon Medallions ......Filet Mignon Medallions ......
Roast Beef + Mushroom GravyRoast Beef + Mushroom Gravy

SMALL 8-10 SERVINGS | LARGE 15-18 SERVINGS

2024 Edition2024 Edition

Baked Ziti ............................Baked Ziti ............................
Stuffed Shells .....................Stuffed Shells .....................
Lasagna ..............................Lasagna ..............................
Penne Vodka .......................Penne Vodka .......................
Linguine & White Clams .....Linguine & White Clams .....
Orrechiette Pasta ...............Orrechiette Pasta ...............
Rigatoni Bolognese ............Rigatoni Bolognese ............
Meatballs in Sauce ............Meatballs in Sauce ............
Eggplant Parmigiana .........Eggplant Parmigiana .........
Eggplant Rollatini ...............Eggplant Rollatini ...............
Eggplant Vodka RollatiniEggplant Vodka Rollatini

Chicken FrancaiseChicken Francaise
Chicken MarsalaChicken Marsala
Chicken ParmgianaChicken Parmgiana  
Stuffed Chicken FontinellaStuffed Chicken Fontinella
Roast Beef w/ Mushroom GravyRoast Beef w/ Mushroom Gravy

Linguini & White Clam SauceLinguini & White Clam Sauce
Penne VodkaPenne Vodka
Baked ZitiBaked Ziti
Stuffed ShellsStuffed Shells
Rigatoni BologneseRigatoni Bolognese

Prosciutto di Parma, Hot & Sweet Soppressata, SweetProsciutto di Parma, Hot & Sweet Soppressata, Sweet
Capocollo, Grana Padano, Imported Ricotta Salata,Capocollo, Grana Padano, Imported Ricotta Salata,
Olives, Almonds, Fig Spread, Crostini + CrackersOlives, Almonds, Fig Spread, Crostini + Crackers

$70 | $130$70 | $130Classic charcuterie BoardClassic charcuterie Board

Our Homemade Salted Mozzarella, Thinly SlicedOur Homemade Salted Mozzarella, Thinly Sliced
Tomatoes, Marinated Roasted Peppers & DrizzledTomatoes, Marinated Roasted Peppers & Drizzled
with Our Homemade Garlic & Herb Olive Oilwith Our Homemade Garlic & Herb Olive Oil

$50 | $90$50 | $90Caprese PlatterCaprese Platter

Christmas Holiday PlattersChristmas Holiday Platters
SMALL 8-10 SERVINGS | LARGE 12-15 SERVINGS

8oz Brazilian Lobster Tail carefully removed from shell, dressed with Butter, White Wine, Extra8oz Brazilian Lobster Tail carefully removed from shell, dressed with Butter, White Wine, Extra
Virgin Olive Oil, Chopped Garlic + Parsley. Topped with Seasoned Chopped Breadcrumbs.Virgin Olive Oil, Chopped Garlic + Parsley. Topped with Seasoned Chopped Breadcrumbs.
Raw, Oven Ready. Cooking Instructions Included.Raw, Oven Ready. Cooking Instructions Included.

$25 Each / 4 Tail Minimum$25 Each / 4 Tail Minimum  Lobster Tail OreganataLobster Tail Oreganata  Italian Seafood SpecialtiesItalian Seafood Specialties  
HALF 8-10 SERVINGS | FULL 12-15 SERVINGSHALF 8-10 SERVINGS | FULL 12-15 SERVINGS

Eggplant Rollatini, Baked Clams Oreganata,Eggplant Rollatini, Baked Clams Oreganata,
Stuffed Mushrooms with Crab Meat, MozzarellaStuffed Mushrooms with Crab Meat, Mozzarella
CarrozzaCarrozza  & & Jumbo Fried ShrimpJumbo Fried Shrimp

$70 | $130$70 | $130Over the Top Hot AntipastoOver the Top Hot Antipasto

Mini Fried Finger FoodMini Fried Finger Food  
Roasted Peppers, Mixed Pitted Olives,Roasted Peppers, Mixed Pitted Olives,
Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Cubed Provolone,Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Cubed Provolone,
Fresh Mozzarella Bocconcini, Hot & SweetFresh Mozzarella Bocconcini, Hot & Sweet
Soppressata & PepperoniSoppressata & Pepperoni  

Cold AntipastoCold Antipasto $70 | $130$70 | $130  

FreshFresh    Steamed Jumbo Shrimp Served withSteamed Jumbo Shrimp Served with
Lemon Wedges & Our Homemade CocktailLemon Wedges & Our Homemade Cocktail
SauceSauce

Shrimp CocktailShrimp Cocktail $50 | $90$50 | $90

$60 | $110$60 | $110  
Homemade Rice Balls, Potato Croquettes,Homemade Rice Balls, Potato Croquettes,
Prosciutto Balls, Cheese Ravioli + CrispyProsciutto Balls, Cheese Ravioli + Crispy
Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks

Butterflied Jumbo Shrimp Battered withButterflied Jumbo Shrimp Battered with
Homemade Seasoned Panko BreadcrumbsHomemade Seasoned Panko Breadcrumbs
Fried to Golden PerfectionFried to Golden Perfection

Chunky San Marzano Tomatoes with Lump CrabChunky San Marzano Tomatoes with Lump Crab
Meat, Sautéed Garlic & Fresh Herbs Served OverMeat, Sautéed Garlic & Fresh Herbs Served Over
Fresh LinguiniFresh Linguini

Fresh Mussels Slow Cooked to Perfection inFresh Mussels Slow Cooked to Perfection in
Our Homemade Marinara SauceOur Homemade Marinara Sauce Butterflied Shrimp Tossed in a Light Butter +Butterflied Shrimp Tossed in a Light Butter +

Lemon Sauce.Lemon Sauce.  

Fresh Sole Stuffed with Crabmeat & SeasonedFresh Sole Stuffed with Crabmeat & Seasoned
Breadcrumbs, Drizzled with a Light LemonBreadcrumbs, Drizzled with a Light Lemon
Butter Sauce.Butter Sauce.

Fried Butterflied Shrimp Topped with FreshFried Butterflied Shrimp Topped with Fresh
Mozzarella & Homemade Tomato SauceMozzarella & Homemade Tomato Sauce

Butterflied Shrimp Topped with ItalianButterflied Shrimp Topped with Italian
Breadcrumbs + Fresh Garlic in White Wine +Breadcrumbs + Fresh Garlic in White Wine +
Extra Virgin Olive OilExtra Virgin Olive Oil  

$22.99/lb$22.99/lb $70 | $130$70 | $130

$80 | $140$80 | $140

$80 | $140$80 | $140

$70 | $130$70 | $130

Frutta Di Mare SaladFrutta Di Mare Salad

Shrimp OreganataShrimp Oreganata
Fresh Maine Lobster, Jumbo Shrimp, Mussels , &Fresh Maine Lobster, Jumbo Shrimp, Mussels , &
Clams Slow Cooked in our Famous Fra DiavloClams Slow Cooked in our Famous Fra Diavlo
Sauce (Spicy) Served over Fresh LinguiniSauce (Spicy) Served over Fresh Linguini

$80 | $140$80 | $140Seafood Fra DiavloSeafood Fra Diavlo

Stuffed Filet of SoleStuffed Filet of Sole
Tender Rings + Tentacles of CalamariTender Rings + Tentacles of Calamari
Seasoned + Fried to perfectionSeasoned + Fried to perfection

Fried CalamariFried Calamari $70 | $130$70 | $130

Jumbo Fried ShrimpJumbo Fried Shrimp

Zuppa di MusselsZuppa di Mussels Linguini w/ Crab SauceLinguini w/ Crab Sauce  Shrimp ScampiShrimp Scampi  

Shrimp ParmigianaShrimp Parmigiana  

Fresh Clams Slow Cooked to Perfection in OurFresh Clams Slow Cooked to Perfection in Our
Homemade Marinara Sauce.Homemade Marinara Sauce.

$70 | $130$70 | $130

Zuppa di clamsZuppa di clams $70 | $130$70 | $130

$70 | $130$70 | $130 $80 | $140$80 | $140

Fresh Little Neck Clams Topped with
Homemade Seasoned Breadcrumbs

$60 | $110$60 | $110Baked Clam OreganataBaked Clam Oreganata
[Half Tray 30pcs | Full tray 60pcs] - Comes Raw[Half Tray 30pcs | Full tray 60pcs] - Comes Raw

[2 Pound Minimum][2 Pound Minimum]

Holiday HoursHoliday Hours
Christmas EveChristmas Eve
Christmas DayChristmas Day
New Years EveNew Years Eve
New Years DayNew Years Day

7AM to 5PM7AM to 5PM
CLOSEDCLOSED

7am to 6pm7am to 6pm
9am to 8pm9am to 8pm

[Small 40pcs | Large 80pcs][Small 40pcs | Large 80pcs]  

Order Online, Over the Phone or In PersonOrder Online, Over the Phone or In Person

Aberdeen - Marlboro - Middletown - Freehold -  Brick
732-475-8110732-275-1144848-444-9600732-566-2500

Mini Rice Balls [Plain] ...........Mini Rice Balls [Plain] ...........
Mini Rice Balls [Sicilian]........Mini Rice Balls [Sicilian]........
Mini Rice Balls [Prosciutto]....Mini Rice Balls [Prosciutto]....
Mini Potato Croquettes ........Mini Potato Croquettes ........
Stringbean Almondine ..........Stringbean Almondine ..........
Crispy Roasted Potatoes ......Crispy Roasted Potatoes ......
Stuffed Mushrooms...............Stuffed Mushrooms...............
Roasted Vegetables .............Roasted Vegetables .............
Broccoli Oreganata ..............Broccoli Oreganata ..............
Broccoli Rabe ........................Broccoli Rabe ........................
Zucchini Lasagna ..................Zucchini Lasagna ..................

$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$60 | $110
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $80
$50 | $90
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110

$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$50 | $90
$50 | $90

    $50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$60 | $110

$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$70 | $130
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$90 | $150

$150 | $250
$60 | $110

$299.99$299.99
Serves 12 to 15 PeopleServes 12 to 15 People
NO SUBSTITUTIONSNO SUBSTITUTIONS

Choice of 1 Full TrayChoice of 1 Full Tray  

Eggplant RollatiniEggplant Rollatini
Eggplant ParmigianaEggplant Parmigiana
Roasted VegetablesRoasted Vegetables
Crispy Roasted Rosemary PotatoesCrispy Roasted Rosemary Potatoes
Traditional Stuffed MushroomsTraditional Stuffed Mushrooms

Pasta DishPasta Dish

Your Complete Christmas Dinner PackageYour Complete Christmas Dinner Package

Scan Our QRScan Our QR
Code toCode to  

Start placingStart placing
Your OrderYour Order

+ Tax+ Tax

All Holidays Order Can Not beAll Holidays Order Can Not be  
Cancelled or Changed After DeadlineCancelled or Changed After Deadline

732-410-4550

EntréeEntrée
Choice of 2 Half TraysChoice of 2 Half Trays

Side DishSide Dish
Choice of 1 Half TrayChoice of 1 Half Tray

Included in Package:Included in Package: Small Mozzarella Caprese PlatterSmall Mozzarella Caprese Platter  
1 Dozen1 Dozen Brick Oven Rolls Brick Oven RollsSalad Dressing on SideSalad Dressing on Side

Small Classic Tossed SaladSmall Classic Tossed Salad

Pasta or Rice is NOT INCLUDEDPasta or Rice is NOT INCLUDED
Only Mussels , No PastaOnly Mussels , No Pasta

Only Clams, No PastaOnly Clams, No Pasta


